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Gesamtliste Schwarmfänger Stand: 29.04.2020

Schwarmfangbezirk Name Tel1 Tel2
Altona Annette Boedts 0171 5082855 040 57004525 
Altona Hartmut Böttner 040 8701037
Altona Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940 
Altona David Hohmann 0174 47795277
Altona Ivan Raduychev 0176 84179013
Altona Martin Rubach 0172 4000545 
Altona Gunnar Weidt 0176 32898494 040 18208687
Bergedorf Jens Neubauer 0171 4223358 040 714 88 388 
Bergedorf Bernhard Unger 0157 35859866 040 428931952
Eimsbüttel Annette Boedts 0171 5082855 040 57004525 
Eimsbüttel Matthias Cosic 01522 1306234
Eimsbüttel Olaf Dechow 0175 5562443 040 5714103 
Eimsbüttel Jens Dimigen 0160 99454144 040 5531395 
Eimsbüttel Ivan Raduychev 0176 84179013
Eimsbüttel Monika Ralth 0151 4048 1057
Eimsbüttel Martin Rubach 0172 4000545 
Eimsbüttel Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 494 32 54
Eimsbüttel Daniel Toben 040 66873767 
Eimsbüttel Gunnar Weidt 0176 32898494 040 18208687
Harburg Thierry Maquil 0176 2876 0205 
Harburg Jens Neubauer 0171 4223 358 040 714 88 388 
Harburg John Petersen 0173 647 1111
Harburg Ferdinand von Ahnen 0174 9545 775 
Harburg Jonas Willkomm 0176 4857 7241
Mitte Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940 
Mitte Matthias Cosic 01522 1306234
Mitte Thierry Maquil 0176 28 760 205 
Mitte Jens Neubauer 0171 4223358 040 714 88 388 
Mitte John Petersen 0173 647 1111 
Mitte Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 494 32 54
Mitte Bernhard Unger 0157 35859866 040 428931952 
Mitte Marina Wandruszka 0179 1433803
Mitte Gunnar Weidt 0176 32898494 040 18208687 
Nord Torsten Böckmann 040 517555 
Nord Jens Dimigen 0160 99454144 040 5531395 
Nord Florian Hartung 0151 58915103
Nord Birgit Huber 0172 8430255
Nord Cornelia Kretzmann 0177 35 66 115 040 500 53 732 
Nord Hans Peter Lucht 0157 03035715 040 574297 
Nord Heike Musa 0177 2146743 
Nord Lutz Nonnenmacher 0152 28984009
Nord John Petersen 0173 647 1111
Nord Bert Pose 0176 4303 0947
Nord Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 494 32 54
Nord Daniel Toben 040 66873767 
Nord Meiko Wilde 0175 8870409
Nord Iris Wormsbächer 0170 2930 430
Wandsbek Jons Collasius 0178 1884 411
Wandsbek Rita Hülsmann 0157 5159 7967 040 4600 9281
Wandsbek Stephan Iblher 040 8537 1158 
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Wandsbek Winfried Knaack 0176 2062 5058 040 6402 780
Wandsbek Arnd Nicol 0172 7089 853 040 6956 054
Wandsbek Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 4943 254
Wandsbek Dorothee von Baudissin 0176 4867 9032
Wandsbek Meiko Wilde 0175 8870 409
Wandsbek Alan Zink 0160 4706 178 
Großraum Hamburg Kristof Berking 040 68 99 36 76 
Großraum Hamburg Frank Böttcher 0172 4311062 
Großraum Hamburg Angela Niebel-Lohmann 0171 8380533
Großraum Hamburg Markus Schreiber 0151 12055648 040 44292763
Großraum Hamburg Bent Schubert 0171 9610264 
Großraum Hamburg Björn Schumann 0160 60004343
Großraum Hamburg Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832481 040 86642036 
Großraum Hamburg Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291327 040 25775990 
Halstenbek Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940 040 6750 3040 
Norderstedt Lutz Nonnenmacher 0152 2898 4009 
Norderstedt Meiko Wilde 0175 8870 409
Pinneberg Bent Schubert 0171 9610 264 
Pinneberg Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832 481 040 8664 2036 
Schenefeld Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940 040 6750 3040 
Schenefeld Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832 481 040 8664 2036 
Schleswig-Holstein Björn Schumann 0160 6000 4343
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